Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: HVR-200A / HET-200A (AUTOSAVE)

Go—

234584
DRAWING: EXP-1012  ISS:A02
28/01/2009

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: HVR-200A / HET-200A (AUTOSAVE)

POS:| ITEM NO: |DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 229618 |BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (TWIN SHOT)
2 227882 |BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
3 205403 240V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21104T) TCO
4 227141 |INNER CONTACT RING
5 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING
6 227436 |ROLLER WHEEL
7 229622 |TOGGLE (TWIN SHOT)
8 227447 |CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY
9 219101 |No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
10 229876 |COVER + HANDLE ASSEMBLY (PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO + GREEN AUTOSAVE FLOWER LOGO) INCLUDES ITEM 36 (227120)
229877 |COVER + HANDLE ASSEMBLY (PRINTED PINK HETTY LOGO + GREEN AUTOSAVE FLOWER LOGO) INCLUDES ITEM 36 (227120)
11 227108 |BLACK CABLE ENTRY
12 219104 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
13 227442 |RED CONTAINER + FACE
14 204000 |40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
15 227640 |2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
16 227868 |WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL
17 219105 |No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
18 227363 |BAG CONNECTOR
19 207109 |12 INCH FILTER (DOUBLE BOTTOM) 160GRM SMS
20 209200 |12 INCH FILTER GRID
21 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
22 227396 |RED THREADED NECK
23 227687 |RED TRIM
24 229620 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING
25 230096 |SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
26 333113 |CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY (C/W WINDER KNOB)
27 236115 |MAINS CABLE (10 METRE LONG X 0.75MM X 2 CORE (HO05 V2V2-F) UK PLUG)
28 206606 |[NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB (240V) GREEN BOARD 180MB
29 220582 |GREEN ROCKER SWITCH
30 229621 |AIR GUIDE
31 229623 |SWITCH COVER
32 230097 |AXIAL FERRITE BEAD
33 203020 |POD SIDE FELT
34 221102 |RED MOMENTARY ROCKER SWITCH (BLACK BODY / RED ILLUMINATION WINDOW)
35 229426 |HENRY CLIPHOLDER
36 227120 |HANDLE
37 229614 |MOTOR PLATE BI -MATERIAL




Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR200-22 / HVYR200M-22 /| HVX200-22

234393
DRAWING: EXP-0824 ISS:A01
12/06/2006

Numatic International Spare Parts

@

®

N N
($)) ()

©)

?

®

NB : FOR WIRING SEE DRAWING: WD-0333

Model No: HVR200-22 / HVR200M-22 / HVX200-22

POS:| ITEM NO: |DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 229618 |BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (TWIN SHOT)
2 227882 |BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
3 205403 |240V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21104T) TCO
205402 |220V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21102T) TCO (MARKED 230V)
205401 |120V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21101T) TCO
4 227141 |INNER CONTACT RING
5 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING
6 227436 |ROLLER WHEEL
7 229622 |TOGGLE (TWIN SHOT)
8 227447 |CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY
227348 |CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY CSA APPROVED MACHINES
9 219101 |No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
10 229626 |COVER + HANDLE ASSEMBLY (PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO) INCLUDES ITEM 37 (227120 HANDLE)
325618 |COVER + HANDLE ASSEMBLY (WHITE LOGO PRINTED HENRY MICRO) INCLUDES ITEM 37 (227120 HANDLE)
229642 |COVER + HANDLE ASSEMBLY (PRINTED WHITE HENRY XTRA LOGO) INCLUDES ITEM 37 (227120 HANDLE)
11 227108 [BLACK CABLE ENTRY
12 219104 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
13 227442 |RED CONTAINER + FACE
227443 |[BLUE CONTAINER + FACE
227444 |GREEN CONTAINER + FACE
227445 |YELLOW CONTAINER + FACE
14 204000 [40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
15 227640 |2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
16 227868 |WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL
17 219105 |No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
18 227363 |BAG CONNECTOR
19 207098 |WHITE FILTER (SMS) + U GASKET HVR200-22
207057 |[COMBINATION MICROTEX FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR200M-22
207099 |MICRO FRESH FILTER (CHARCOAL) HVX200-22
20 209200 |12 INCH FILTER GRID
21 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
22 227396 |RED THREADED NECK
227397 |BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 |GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 |YELLOW THREADED NECK
23 227687 |RED TRIM
227688 [BLUE TRIM
227689 |GREEN TRIM
227690 |YELLOW TRIM
325682 |HVR/NRV TOP MOTOR HOUSING (TWIN ROCKER SWITCH) MODIFIED FOR 1.5MM CABLE INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY
24 229620 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING
25 230096 |SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
26 333113 |CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY (C/W WINDER KNOB)
27 220902 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)
220860 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SWISS PLUG)
220863 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)
220939 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
236049 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE /16 AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG) INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY
28 206735 | NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB (220V-240V) ORANGE BOARD
206608 |NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB (120V) RED BOARD
29 220243 |BLACK/GREEN ROCKER SWITCH
30 229621 |AIR GUIDE
31 229623 |SWITCH COVER
32 230097 |AXIAL FERRITE BEAD
33 203020 [POD SIDE FELT
34 220552 |RED ROCKER SWITCH
35 229426 |HENRY CLIPHOLDER
36 227120 [HANDLE
37 227881 |MOTOR PLATE
38 227438 |RUBBER END PAD
39 227437 |TERMINAL COVER




Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR 200-22 /| HVR 200M-22 EXPLODED DRAWING

Numatic International Spare Parts 234255
DRAWING: EXP-0686 1SS:A01
Model No: HVR 200-22 / HVR 200M-22 EXPLODED DRAWING|20/07/2004
@)
—@9)
a»
@
)
6y
—
@)
o
@
O
@
B
oD
—)
@
—(19
@
—#®
/',‘ @
( -@3

POS:|ITEM NO:|DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227880 [BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
2 202031 [BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
3 205403 | 240V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21104T) TCO
205401 [120V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21101T) TCO
4 227141 |[INNER CONTACT RING
5 | 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING
6 227436 |ROLLER WHEEL
7 227115 |[TOGGLE
8 227132 |CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY
9 219101 [No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
10 | 227604 |[COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO
325308 [COVER + HANDLE PUSH SWITCH (WHITE LOGO) PRINT HENRY MICRO HVR 200M-22
11 | 227108 [BLACK CABLE ENTRY
12 | 219041 [No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZ| PAN SCREW
13 | 219104 [No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
14 | 227442 |RED CONTAINER + FACE
227443 |BLUE CONTAINER + FACE
227444 |GREEN CONTAINER + FACE
227445 |YELLOW CONTAINER + FACE
15 | 204000 [40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
16 | 227640 [2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
17 | 227868 |WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL
18 | 219105 |No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
19 | 227363 |BAG CONNECTOR
20 | 207098 |WHITE FILTER (SMS) + U GASKET
207057 |[COMBINATION MICROTEX FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR 200M-22

21 | 209050 [SINGLE FILTER GRID

22 | 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

23 | 227396 |RED THREADED NECK

227397 |BLUE THREADED NECK

227398 |GREEN THREADED NECK

227399 |[YELLOW THREADED NECK

24 | 227687 |RED TRIM

227688 |BLUE TRIM

227689 |GREEN TRIM

227690 [YELLOW TRIM

25 | 227881 |[MOTOR PLATE

26 | 227438 |RUBBER END PAD

27 | 227434 |SWITCHTOP

28 | 227431 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING

325412 |[TOP MOTOR HOUSING MODIFIED FOR 1.5MM CABLE

INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY

29 | 227435 |SWITCH PUSH ROD

30 | 219831 [SWITCH SPRING

31 | 220937 |SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR

32 | 227437 |TERMINAL COVER

33 | 320308 [CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

34 | 229426 |HENRY CLIPHOLDER

35 | 206582 |DOUBLE POLE ON/OFF LATCHING PUSH BUTTON SWITCH

36 | 220902 |[MAINS CABLE (2 CORE /UK PLUG)

220860 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)

220861 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SWISS PLUG)

220863 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

220939 |[MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

236049 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE/ 16AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG)

INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY

37 | 206606 [NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB (240V) GREEN BOARD 180MB

206608 [NUMATIC 2 SPEED CONTROL PCB (120V) RED BOARD

38 | 220243 |BLACK/GREEN ROCKER SWITCH




Numatic International Spare Parts 234173 Numatic International Spare Parts
DRAWING: EXP604 ISS:A02

Model No: HVR200 / HYR200M (Push Switch) 21/05/2003 Model No: HVR200 / HYR200M (Push Switch)

@

POS:|ITEM NO:|DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS.:
1 227604 [COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY LOGO HVR200
325308 |COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY - PRINTED WHITE HENRY MICRO LOGO HVR200M

2 320308 |CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

320309 |CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY

CSA SPEC MACHINES

3 227447 [CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

227348 [CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY

CSA SPEC MACHINES

4 220937 [SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR

[&)]

219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW

6 220902 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / UK PLUG)

220860 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)

220905 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / INDUSTRIAL PLUG)

®

220500 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG)

100V MACHINES

250151 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / CSA PLUG)

CSA SPEC MACHINES

220939 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)

220863 [MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)

0

7 227108 [BLACK CABLE ENTRY

[ee]

219101 [No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZ| PAN PLASTIITE SCREW

9 227431 [TOP MOTOR HOUSING

227349 [TOP MOTOR HOUSING

©

CSA SPEC MACHINES

10 | 227436 |ROLLER WHEEL

11 | 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING

12 | 227141 |INNER CONTACT RING

13 | 227435 |SWITCH PUSH ROD

14 | 227434 |SWITCH TOP

15 | 227437 |TERMINAL COVER

227364 |TERMINAL COVER

CSA SPEC MACHINES

16 | 220827 |SWITCH

17 | 320543 |250MM LONG WHITE LINK WIRE

18 | 320541 |350MM LONG BROWN LINK WIRE

©E60 ® @

19 | 320542 |295MM LONG BLUE LINK WIRE

20 | 227432 |MOTOR PLATE

21 | 205070 |230V ES MOTOR

205075 [120V ES MOTOR

©

205080 [100V ES MOTOR

22 | 227438 |RUBBER END PAD

23 | 206490 |OVERLOAD CLIP

24 | 220929 |BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

@

220930 [BIMETALIC OVERLOAD ASSEMBLY

CSA SPEC MACHINES

25 | 227439 |RIBBED MOTOR GASKET

26 | 227430 |BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING

27 | 227115 |TOGGLE

28 | 229426 |HENRY CLIPHOLDER

29 | 219104 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZ| PAN PLASTITE SCREW

30 | 219041 [No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW

N N NYER) ([~
(=) ) NASY \NL

31 | 227442 [CONTAINER (RED) + FACE

227443 [CONTAINER (BLUE) + FACE

227444 [CONTAINER (GREEN) + FACE

227445 [CONTAINER (YELLOW) + FACE

32 | 227011 [BLACK WHEEL HUB CAP

33 | 219105 [No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

34 | 227396 [RED THREADED NECK

227397 |BLUE THREADED NECK

227398 [GREEN THREADED NECK

227399 [YELLOW THREADED NECK

35 [ 227363 [BAG CONNECTOR

© ® ©

36 | 207102 [WHITE FILTER ASSEMBLY

HVR200

207057 [YELLOW MICROTEX FILTER

®

HVR200M

37 | 209050 [SINGLE FILTER GRID

38 | 227640 [2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY

39 | 227687 [RED TRIM

227688 [BLUE TRIM

227689 [GREEN TRIM

227690 [YELLOW TRIM

40 | 204000 [40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR

NYWY (N w N
ONAD/ \Q© (=) QO




Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: HVR 200T-2 / HVR 200TM-2

234260
DRAWING: EXP-0691
29/07/2004

1SS:A01

Numatic International Spare Parts

Model No: HVR 200T-2 / HVR 200TM-2

POS:| ITEM NO: |DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:
1 227880 |BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING
2 227882 |BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET
3 205403 |240V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21104T) TCO
205401 [120V 2 STAGE THRO FLOW TAPER FAN MOTOR (DL21101T) TCO
4 227141 |INNER CONTACT RING
5 227142 |OUTER CONTACT RING
6 227436 |ROLLER WHEEL
7 227115 |TOGGLE
8 227132 |CABLE REEL MOULDING ASSEMBLY
9 219101 |[No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW
10 | 325236 |MODIFIED COVER & HANDLE ASSEMBLY (PRINTED HENRY TURBO)
11 | 227108 |BLACK CABLE ENTRY
12 | 219041 |No8 X 3/4 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW
13 | 219104 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
14 | 227442 |RED CONTAINER + FACE
227443 |BLUE CONTAINER + FACE
227444 |GREEN CONTAINER + FACE
227445 |YELLOW CONTAINER + FACE
15 | 204000 |40MM PU-TYRED BLACK TWIN WHEEL CASTOR
16 | 227640 |2 SHOT WHEEL ASSEMBLY
17 | 227868 |WHEEL HUB FOR 2 SHOT WHEEL
18 | 219105 [No8 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW
19 | 227363 |BAG CONNECTOR
20 | 207098 |[WHITE FILTER (SMS) + U GASKET
207057 |COMBINATION MICROTEX FILTER ASSEMBLY HVR 200TM-2
21 | 209050 [SINGLE FILTER GRID
22 | 219090 [M4 X 8MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW
23 | 227396 |RED THREADED NECK
227397 |BLUE THREADED NECK
227398 |GREEN THREADED NECK
227399 |YELLOW THREADED NECK
24 | 227687 |RED TRIM
25 | 227881 |[MOTOR PLATE
26 | 227438 |RUBBER END PAD
27 | 227434 [SWITCH TOP
325412 |[TOP MOTOR HOUSING MODIFIED FOR 1.5MM CABLE INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY
28 | 227431 |TOP MOTOR HOUSING
29 | 227435 [SWITCH PUSH ROD
30 | 219831 [SWITCH SPRING
31 | 220937 |SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR
32 | 227437 |TERMINAL COVER
320790 [CABLE REEL COVER + KNOB PRINTED MICRO HVR 200TM-2
33 | 320308 |CABLE REEL COVER ASSEMBLY
34 | 229426 |HENRY CLIPHOLDER
35 | 206582 |DOUBLE POLE ON/OFF LATCHING PUSH BUTTON SWITCH
220860 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / EURO PLUG)
220861 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SWISS PLUG)
220863 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / SOUTH AFRICAN PLUG)
220939 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / AUSTRALIAN PLUG)
236049 |MAINS CABLE (2 CORE / 16AMP INDUSTRIAL PLUG) INDUSTRIAL MACHINES ONLY
36 | 220902 |[MAINS CABLE (2 CORE /UK PLUG)
37 | 220776 |24V SOCKET MOULDING
38 | 220793 |SOCKET SUPPORT BRACKET
39 | 227534 |TRANSFORMER OVERLOAD CLAMP
40 | 219678 |RUBBER WASHER

41

230076

230V TRANSFORMER & THERMAL CUT OUT ASSEMBLY




Spare Farts

Model No.HVR200 & 200P }&ilii.aeaseoonrd

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2BB. 231266
Tel: 01460 68480 Fax: 01460 68560 |DRAWING:EXP232 1SS:02
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458 05/02/96

| MODEL No.HVR200 & 200P §

AS BUILT FROM
SERIAL No:953300001

SUB ASSEMBLIES

HEADS - COMPLETE
PART No DESCRIPTION _(ITEMS 1 TO 31) POS. |PART No DESCRIPTION
506216 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Logo
511176 | 230v — Black gBIue Hen?,y Loggo)) UK I 3 1227130 | Knob
511096 | 230V — Black (Green Henry Logo) ug 4 227133 Cable Reel Cover
511016 | 230V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo 5 (219005 [ M5 Form G Steel Washer
506290 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 6 [219101 | No8 x 1/2" Plastite Screw
511190 | 230V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) CEE Plu 7 | 227132 | Cable Reel Moulding & Contacts
511110 | 230V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 9 8 (227141 | Inner Contact Ring
511030 | 230V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo 9 | 227142 | Outer Contact Ring
506269 | 120V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 10 | 320366 | Blue Link Wire
511229 | 120V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) ( .o, Plug 11 | 320365 | Brown Link Wire
511149 | 120V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 12 | 227107 | Infill Moulding
511999 | 120V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 13 | 227131 | Roller
506237 | 110V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 14 | 219041 | NoB x 3/4” Plastite Screw
511197 | 110V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) 3
511117 | 110V — Black (Green Henry Logo) No Plug 15 | 227127 | Top Motor Housing C/W Items: 8 & 9
511037 | 110V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 16 (220183 | Insulation Disc
506281 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 17 | 203012 | Top Felt
511241 | 230V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) ( Australian 18 | 203013 | Side Felt
506997 | 230V — Black (Green Henry Logo) Plug 19 | 227108 | Cable Entry Moulding
511081 | 230V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 20 | 219090 | M4 x 8mm Long Sems Screw
506283 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Logo)}15 Amp Plug 21 [ 220230 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
506253 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Logo)}Swiss Plug 220512 | Mains Cable (C.EE. Plug)
511956 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Plus Logo) 220500 | Mains Cable (C.S.A Plug)
511957 | 230V — Black (Blue Henry Plus Logo) UK 220056 | Mains Cable (N;: .Plu )
511958 | 230V — Black (Green Henry Plus Logo) ( Plug . '9
511959 | 230V — Black (Yellow Henry Plus Logo) 299038 | Mains Cable (Australian Plug)
511960 | 230V — Black (Red Henry Plus Logo) 220465 | Mains Cable (15 Amp Plug)
511961 | 230V — Black (Blue Henry Plus Logo) ( cgE 220234 | Mains Cable (Swiss Plug)
511962 | 230V — Black (Green Henry Plus Logo) Plug| 22 | 220286 | Rocker Switch
511963 | 230V — Black (Yellow Henry Plus Logo) 23 | 220130 | P.T.0. Socket
24 | 220170 | Suppressor Assembly (For 230V Only)
_ 320300 | Brown Link Wire (110/120V Only)
FILTER COMPLETE 320301 | Blue Link Wire (110/120V Only)
PART No| DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 40 TO 41) 25 | 202070 | Top Motor Gasket
502050 | 12" White Filter Assembly (HVR 200) 26 | 219095 [ M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Screw
502052 | 12" White/Yellow Micro Plus Filter (HVR 200P) 27 | 219244 | Overload Clip Only
28 | 220258 | 230V Overload Assembly (ltems:24,25,26)
CONTAINERS — COMPLETE 220259 | 110/120V Overload Assembly (ltems:24,25,26)
29 | 205032 | 230V Motor
PART No DES.CRIPTION (ITEMS 50 TO 55) 205034 | 110/120V Motor
500277 | Container — Red 30 | 202069 | Bottom Motor Gasket
500278 | Container — Blue .
500279 | Container — Green 31 | 227110 | Bottom Motor Housing
500280 | Container — Yellow 32 | 227115 | Moulded Toggle
33 | 219104 | No8 x 1” Long Plastite Screw
40 | 209050 | Filter Grid
SPARE PARTS 41 | 207102 | White Filter & Gasket (HVR 200)
POS.| PART No DESCRIPTION 207057 | White/Yellow Micro Plus Filter & Gasket (HVR 200P)
1 | 227120 | Handle 50 | 227004 | Bag Connector
2 |227991HR | Cover — Red Henry Logo 51 | 227159 | Container — Red + Face
227991HB | Cover — Blue Henry Logo 227160 | Container — Blue + Face
227991HG | Cover — Green Henry Logo 227161 | Container — Green + Face
227991HY | Cover — Yellow Henry Logo 227162 | Container — Yellow + Face
227991HPR| Cover — Red Henry Plus Logo 52 | 227010 | Wheel — Black
227991HPB| Cover — Blue Henry Plus Logo 53 | 227011 | Hub Cap — Black
227991HPG| Cover — Green Henry Plus Logo 54 | 219105 [ No8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
227991HPY| Cover — Yellow Henry Plus Logo 55 | 204012 | Twin Wheel Castor




SparePorts

Model No.HVR200

Numatic, International, Chard, Somerset, TA20 2LW.
Tel: 01460 63480 Fax: 01460 68560
Sales — Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458

231188
|DRAWING:EXP227 ISS:01
01/03/95

MODEL No. HVR200

SUB ASSEMBLIES
HEADS — COMPLETE

PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 1 TO 31) POS. |PART No DESCRIPTION
311176 | 240v  Black (Bhoe Hamy Loy 8 | 227141 | Inner Contact Ring
511096 | 240V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 9 | 227142 Outer Contact Ring
511016 | 240V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 10 | 320366 | Blue Link Wire
506290 | 220V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 11 | 320365 | Brown Link Wire
511190 | 220V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) 12 | 227107 | Infill Moulding
511110 | 220V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 13 | 227131 | Roller
511030 | 220V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 14 | 219041 [ No8 x 3/4” Plastite Screw
506269 | 120V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 15 | 227106 | Top Motor Housing
511229 | 120V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) 16 | 220183 | Insulation Disc
511149 | 120V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 17 | 202040 | Top Motor Gasket
511999 | 120V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 18 | 227108 | Cable Entry Moulding
506237 | 110V — Black (Red Henry Logo) 19 | 219000 | M4 x 8 L S s
511197 | 110V — Black (Blue Henry Logo) X Smm Long Sems Screw
511117 | 110V — Black (Green Henry Logo) 20 | 220230 | Mains Cable (U.K. Plug)
511037 | 110V — Black (Yellow Henry Logo) 220512 | Mains Cable (C.E.E. Plug)
220500 | Mains Cable (C.S.A. Plug)
220056 | Mains Cable (No Plug)
21 | 220286 | Rocker Switch
FILTER - COMPLETE 22 | 220170 | Suppressor Assembly (For 220/240V Only)
PART No| DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 40 TO 41) 520300 | Brown Link Wire (110/120V Only)
502050 | 12" White Filter Assembly 320301 | Blue Link Wire (110/120V Only)
23 | 220130 | P.T.O. Socket
24 | 219095 | M4 x 6mm Long Taptite Screw
25 | 219244 | Overload Clip
CONTAINERS — COMPLETE 26 | 220197 | 220/240V Overload
PART No DESCRIPTION (ITEMS 50 TO 55) 220149 | 110/120V Overload
500277 | Container — Red 27 | 205050 | 240V Motor
500278 | Container — Blue 205051 | 220V Motor
500279 | Container — Green 205052 | 110/120V Motor
500280 | Container — Yellow 28 | 202031 | Bottom Motor Gasket
29 | 227110 | Bottom Motor Housing
30 | 227115 | Moulded Toggle
SPARE PARTS 31 | 219104 | No8 x 1” Long Plastite Screw
POS.[ PART No| _ DESCRIPTION 40 | 209050 | Filter Grid
1 227120 | Handle 41 | 207102 | White Filter & Gasket
2 |227991HR | Cover — Red Henry Logo 50 | 227004 | Bag Connector
227991HB | Cover — Blue Henry Logo 51 | 227159 | Container — Red + Face
227991HG | Cover — Green Henry Logo 227160 | Container — Blue + Face
227991HY | Cover — Yellow Henry Logo 227161 | Container — Green + Face
3 | 227130 | Knob 227162 | Container — Yellow + Face
4 | 227133 | Cable Reel Cover 52 | 227010 | Wheel — Black
5 | 219005 | M5 Form G Steel Washer 53 | 227011 | Hub Cap — Black
6 | 219101 | No8 x 1/2” Plastite Screw 54 | 219105 | No8 x 5/8" Long Plastite Screw
7 | 227132 | Cable Reel Moulding & Contacts 55 | 204012 | Twin Wheel Castor




Numatic International Spare Parts 234107
DRAWING: EXP-0538

Model No: TURBO ELECTRIC (MK 2) (KIT-T20/KIT-T22) [2/08/2003

ISS:A03

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: TURBO ELECTRIC (MK 2) (KIT-T20/KIT-T22)

3

®

N
(=)

w WYW\ /> w W
(&) N, $)) © a1

N
(=)

(AWENYEN) WYR) W) (N aryoy
N/ \ O/ W SN/ \ o ON\=

?

®

N
©

()
(o))

N
(&)

B R)YRYR) (R) (W) (oYN) (QYR)\(@D
ALY SYAIN AN SN

(=)

00 j©

POS:|ITEM NO:|DESCRIPTION: COMMENTS:

1 216250 [NOZZLE BASE MOULDING (VERSION 2)

2 217240 |REMOVABLE BRUSH

3 219275 [5.5MM O/D X 20MM COMPRESS SPRING

4 229342 |BRUSH BUTTON MOULDING

5 | 216238 |[NOZZLE CATCH SPRING

6 219305 |5MM SPIROFIX

7 229337 |[BRUSH CONNECTOR 2

8 219662 |BEARING

9 206700 [BEARING SHIELD

10 | 216229 |SWING ARM

11 | 216273 |[DRIVE END SWING ARM

12 | 216237 [NOZZLE FLAP

13 | 206424 |MOTOR MOUNT (1)

14 | 216236 |DRIVE BELT

15 | 220785 |RECTIFIER BOARD

16 | 204999 |REAR WHEEL ASSEMBLY

17 | 216234 |REAR AXLE WITH (TC)

18 | 216233 |[FRONT AXLE WITH (TC)

19 | 219602 [No6 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

20 | 219104 |No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZ| PAN PLASTITE SCREW

21 | 216269 |AXLE BASE MOULDING

22 | 216268 |AXLE COVER MOULDING

23 | 229420 |MAIN SWIVEL MOULDING

24 | 216270 |LOCKING CLIP MOULDING

25 | 229421 |SWIVEL LID MOULDING

26 | 219318 |[No6 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

27 | 219107 [No6 X 5/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW

28 | 229419 |MALE END MOULDING

29 | 219666 |SPRING

30 | 229329 [FRONT COVER MOULDING

31 | 229418 |MALE LID MOULDING

32 | 229415 |FEMALE END MOULDING

33 | 229416 [FEMALE LID MOULDING

34 | 229422 |HANDLE BODY MOULDING

35 | 229423 |HANDLE COVER MOULDING

36 | 229330 |PUSH BUTTON MOULDING

37 | 216271 |VOLUME CONTROL

38 | 220935 [2450MM LONG ELECTRICAL HOSE ASSEMBLY

39 | 219667 |[No6 X 1/2" LONG PLASTITE SCREW

40 | 219683 [No6 X 3/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN BLACK COUNTERSUNK PLASTITE SCREW

41 | 206552 |[CATCH PIN

42 | 206473 |[NOZZLE HOSE ASSEMBLY

43 | 225077 |DAMPER

44 | 229429 |BRUSH CONNECTOR

45 | 220922 |SLIDER ASSEMBLY

46 | 220918 |SWIVEL CONTACT ASSEMBLY

47 | 205047 |[MOTOR ASSEMBLY

48 | 206425 [MOTOR MOUNT (2)

49 | 206423 |[NOZZLE CATCH

50 | 214051 |[TOOLHEAD WHEEL AND TYRE ASSEMBLY

51 | 216232 |[NOZZLE TRIM

52 | 308015 |3MM X 9MM INSEAL CUT 40MM LONG

53 | 206560 [BAYONET HOSE SWIVEL

54 | 202102 |[BAYONET SEAL

55 | 325324 |PLUGGED CABLE CONTACT ASSEMBLY

56 | 206559 |COVER PLATE

57 | 418678 |353MM LONG TURBO ELECTRIC ALUMINIUM TUBE ASSEMBLY PAINTED BLACK

58 | 220936 [422MM LONG WAND CONTACT ASSEMBLY

59 | 418613 [205MM LONG TURBO ELECTRIC ALUMINIUM TUBE ASSEMBLY PAINTED BLACK

60 | 220971 |274MM LONG WAND CONTACT ASSEMBLY

61 | 212220 |ALUMINIUM TUBE 204MM LONG

62 | 212218 |ALUMINIUM TUBE 352MM LONG

63 | 328083 |GREY NOZZLE LID MOULDING PRINTED TURBO ELECTRIC
328079 [RED NOZZLE LID MOULDING PRINTED TURBO ELECTRIC
328080 [BLUE NOZZLE LID MOULDING PRINTED TURBO ELECTRIC
328081 |[GREEN NOZZLE LID MOULDING PRINTED TURBO ELECTRIC
328082 |YELLOW NOZZLE LID MOULDING PRINTED TURBO ELECTRIC

NOTE: COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES FORA & B
A =619007 SAFE T 24V TURBO ELECTRIC POWER WAND EXTENSION SHORT (360MM LONG)
B =619120 SAFE T 24V TURBO ELECTRIC POWER WAND EXTENSION LONG (500MM LONG)

X N (G ) EAYRERDG (B Yo DR @ (O ) (YEYn N (R (B
©, (=)E\=) YN O/\N/ \ OV \=~ AW =/ \W, N © w/ \O)

(B+ B = KIT-T20) (A + B = KIT-T22)




Spare parts price list
model 185-00-014
valuable from: ast once
exploded view ' E-185-0000
POS, Numatic-part-no. Diipro -no. part-description

1 AT A 185-31-001 |top lid with print

2 2173 137-22-010  |neck cpl.

3 2 1T 2L 185-41-000 [turbine cpl.

4 217368 131-23-101 _ |brush bearing

5 ZIT ol 902-50-002 |screw KA 40x12

6 217365 185-23-000 |brush roll
- 7 E R 185-29-000 |wheel cpl.

8 21 7367 | 18523110 |belt

9 273K 185-21-103 |bottom lid red
SRR WS SR Y. NISETON I A ~ T ‘ —
. ) 3 \\:?_\‘.N\Q(?:J:/ = 1

I-- “Ersatzteildarste lung
™TBA |
E 185-0000 J

SoaRe Ches Lier Br Nonle 601226 Toes Mbgeust (B

|
8 H

DET T 1oV T‘&.l‘u'p ” "
QNS{ Sl b AL NI
L T A LA
Lo § = W~
¢ et - j?

I S - Sl s t‘ /

NUMATIC. INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

With Complim en tS- ) Chard,h.‘?:?r.rtlfaﬁﬁfi:,‘ TA20 2GB, England.

TSt 1 A A LA



Spare Porfs

Model No.NVA-29A/NVA-29B/NVB-37B

Numatic, Millfield, Chard, Somerset, England. TA20 2GB.
Tel: 01460 68600 Fax: 01460 68458

234105

DRAWING:EXP536  ISS:AD1

MODEL No. NVA-29A/NVA-29B /NVB-37B

SPARE PARTS

POS.| PART No DESCRIPTION

1 1217976 | 32mm Elbow & Pedal Assembly ENVA~29A/NVA—298)
217977 | 38mm Elbow & Pedal Assembly (NVB-378B)

2 | 217978 | Cover (NVA—29A)
217979 | Cover (NVA-29B / NVB-37B)

3 | 217980 | Square Pivot Support Moulding

4 | 217343 | Metal Base Plate & Brush Assembly (NVA—29B/NVB—37B)
217981 | Plastic Base Plate & Brush Assembly (NVA—29A)

5 | 217982 | Conical Spring

6 | 217072 | Litter Picker

7 | 217983 | 20mm Long Pozi Drive Screw

8 | 217984 | 12mm Long Pozi Drive Screw

8 | 217985 | Stainless Steel Base Plate C/W Litter Picker (NVA—29A)
217070 | Stainless Steel Base Plate C/W Litter Picker (NVA-29B/NVB-378B)




601142
601139 I
607144

601027

607008

—

601145 601145

> &£~

601141

NVA-601101
NVA-601027
NVA-601008
NVA-601139
NVA-601141

607301 Kit A1 Full 32mm Stainless Steel Universal Combo Kit

2.4m Nuflex Threaded Hose

Stainless Steel Tube Bend with Velume Control
Stainless Steel Extertion Tube (2 off)

300mm Combination Floor Nozzle

Double Taper Hose/Tool Adaptor

NVA-601142
NVA-601144
NVA-601145
NVA-601146

240mm Crevice Tool

65mm Soft Dusting Brush

150mm Uphalstery Nozzle

150mm Slide on Brush for Upholstery Nozzle




	EXP-0227-1.pdf
	EXP-0232-2.pdf
	EXP-0604-2.pdf
	EXP-0686-1.pdf
	EXP-0691-1.pdf
	EXP-0824-1.pdf
	EXP-1012-2.pdf
	Sheet1
	Drawing View1





